
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2022

BOYS WATER POLO
"Proud to Be a Wildcat!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, August 24 Kerman (Varsity only) 5:30 Sunnyside

Monday, August 29 at Mission Oak (Varsity only) 5:30 Tulare Union Pool 

Wednesday, August 31 at Central (Varsity only) 5:30 Central

Fri. & Sat., September 2 & 3 Central California Cup JV Tourn. TBA Bullard

Tuesday, September 6 San Joaquin Memorial 4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, September 8 at Dinuba JV-5:30/7:30-V Dinuba

Fri. & Sat., September 9 & 10 Sunnyside Varsity Boys Tournament TBA Sunnyside

Tuesday, September 13 Garza V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Wednesday, September 14 at Sierra (Varsity only) 4:30 Sierra HS

Tuesday, September 20 Roosevelt V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Thursday, September 22 Hanford (non-league, Var only) 4:30 Sunnyside

Tuesday September 27 at Yosemite V-4:30/6:30-JV Yosemite HS

Thursday, September 29 Madera South V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Tuesday, October 4 McLane V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Thursday, October 6 at Chowchilla V-4:30/6:30-JV Chowchilla HS

Wednesday, October 12 Hoover V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Wednesday, October 19 at Fresno High V-4:30/6:30-JV Fresno High

Tuesday, October 25 at Sanger West V-4:30/6:30-JV Sanger West

Thursday, October 27 Torres V-4:30/6:30-JV Sunnyside

Fri. & Sat., October 28 & 29 Sunnyside J.V. Boys Tourn. TBA Sunnyside

Wednesday, November 2 Section Playoffs TBA TBA

Friday, November 4 Section Quarter Finals TBA TBA

Wednesday, November 9 Section Semi Finals TBA TBA

Saturday, November 12 Section Finals TBA TBA

Head Coach - Jon Troxell

Principal - Michele Anderson

Athletic Director - Sue Farmer

Asst. AD - April Johnson 
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